
Pos

1
2
3
4

Nr.
67
42
35
64

Nome
CRISTIANO AQUINO NOGUE
KIOSHI SAKAMOTO FUJII
WILLIAM JESUS SILVA
IVAN SEVERINO DA SILVA

Melhor Tm

1:50.097
1:56.594
1:59.373
1:59.443

Na volta

3
6
3
3

2o. melhor

1:51.379
1:56.732
1:59.468
2:00.775

Melhor Spd

140,898
133,046
129,949
129,873

Voltas

7
7
7
6

Model/Engine

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

Classificado pela melhor voltaInterlagos 17 18 07
Domingo

Sport 5

Qualificação

Interlagos 4,309 Km
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